

Pachet produse

I.D.: 48672727

Data publicarii	04.08.20	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.643,96 RON - 1.643,96 RON

Descriere: Masca cu lavoar 55cm 1 168.07 168.07 Baterie lavoar tm Vasto 1 84.04 84.04 R. mono L37 50cm 2 9.25 18.5 Sifon 1'1/4 32/40 6 8.4 50.4 Teu bz 1/2 2 5.04 10.08 Cot bz 1/2 nr2 2 5.04 10.08 Teu 16x16x16 ape 1 21.01 21.01 Cot PVC 32x90 4 1.68 6.72 Cot PVC 32x67 4 1.68 6.72 Cot PVC 32x45 2 1.68 3.36 Teava PVC 32 0.5m 2 2.1 4.2 Teava PVC 32 1m 1 3.36 3.36 Colier teava 3/4 4 1.68 6.72 Canepa 1 2.52 2.52 Curba tehnica 32 1 8.4 8.4 Robinet 1/2-1/2 Ferro 1 12.61 12.61 Teava Henco 16 izolata 40 8.41 336.4 Uscator maini 1 117.65 117.65 Vas wc iesire laterala 2 92.44 184.88 Rezervor Laguna 2 105.04 210.08 Racord wc 1223 2 21.01 42.02 Baterie cada Vasto 2 168.07 336.14 TOTAL 1643.96
